

26

EX CIVIL 304/25

A SELVARAJ Vs. YASHODA DEVI

02.07.2026

Present: Proxy counsel for DH (video turned off).  
None for JD.

Proxy counsel for DH appears through VC whose video is turned off.  
She submits that the matter has been stayed by the Hon'ble High Court of Delhi.

List for further proceedings on **05.09.2026**.

(Abhitosh Pratap Singh Rathore)  
DJ-05 (SW)/Dwarka Courts  
New Delhi: 02.07.2026